
                                                                                                        Date: 19/10/2020 

 

Corrigendum No. 01 

 

With reference to the tender notification for “Network Attached Storage (NAS) Systems” Tender 

Reference No.: NITK/CCC/ONLINE-NAS/2020-21/DOC4 and Tender ID: ONLINE-NAS/2020-

21/DOC4/2020_NITK_560265_1 Dated: 24/09/2020, please note the following changes: 

 

1. Last Date and Time for submission of Tender document is extended by 1 week i.e., 

27/10/2020 on or before 3 p.m. 

2. Revised Date of opening of technical bid is on 27/10/2020 @ 4.30 p.m. 

 

       Sd/-                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

Mr. M.N.Shanthakumar                                                                                  Chairman, CCC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GAURAV
CHOWDHURY

Digitally signed by
GAURAV CHOWDHURY
Date: 2020.10.19
15:45:41 IST


